Basic Allowance

Arrears

Care & Other Allowances

25030
33565
30488
34561
34562
34563
34564
34216
24490
33571
25032
32488
34565
23639
34566
32728
32215
32216
34567
33246
34568
33876
34569
25034
20013
24491
34570
33250
33877
32706
33245
32689
33361
34571
33572

ABLEWHITE JASON CLLR
ALBAN TIMOTHY CLLR
BAKER KEITH CLLR

BANKS BARRY CLLR
BELLAMY RICHARD CLLR
BESLEY LEWIS CLLR
BEUTTELL MARGARET CLLRM
BOBER CHARLES CLLR
BODDINGTON BARBARA CLLR
BROWN DARYL CLLR
BUCKNELL PETER CLLR
BULL GRAHAM CLLR
BURTON SHAUN CLLR
BUTLER ERIC CLLR
BYWATER SIMON CLLR
CARTER ROBIN CLLR
CAWLEY STEPHEN CLLR
CHAPMAN BARRY CLLR
CLARKE JEFFREY CLLR
CONBOY SARAH CLLRM
COOPER-MARSH JUSTIN CLLR
CORLEY JAMES CLLR
CORNEY STEPHEN CLLR
CRISWELL STEPHEN CLLR
DAVIES JOHN CLLR

DEW DOUGLAS CLLR

DIAZ ANITA CLLRM
DICKINSON ANGELA CLLRMS
DONALDSON ALISON CLLRM
DUFFY LISA CLLRM

FRANCIS MICHAEL CLLR
FULLER RYAN CLLR
GARDENER IAN CLLR
GASKIN PHILIP CLLR
GEORGE LEEDO CLLR

£4,345.44
£4,345.44
£398.46
£3,958.37
£3,958.37
£3,958.37
£3,958.37
£398.46
£398.46
£398.46
£398.46
£4,345.44
£3,958.37
£4,345.44
£3,958.37
£398.46
£398.46
£4,345.44
£3,958.37
£4,345.44
£3,958.37
£398.46
£3,958.37
£4,345.44
£4,345.44
£4,345.44
£3,958.37
£4,345.44
£398.46
£398.46
£398.46
£4,345.44
£398.46
£3,958.37
£398.46

Special Responsibility Allowance
£2,217.40
£5,604.00

£531.70
£6,691.88
£58.34

£789.76
£58.34
£14,839.15
£531.70
£6,311.04

£269.28
£789.76
£3,088.23
£2,127.39
£2,254.94

£58.34

£6,311.04
£1,744.51
£6,224.04

£1,218.48

£319.80
£11,146.56
£266.93
£698.28

-£18.88
£10.68

£10.68
£10.68
£10.68
£10.68

£90.92
£10.68
£10.68
£10.68

-£90.33
-£18.88
£10.68
£10.68

£10.68
£10.68
£10.68
£10.68
£10.68
£10.68

£69.67

£1.32

£115.96
£10.07
£97.26
£97.26
£97.26
£97.26

£10.07

£10.07

£97.26
£107.04
£97.26
£10.07
£10.07
£115.96
£97.26
£115.96
£97.26

£97.26
£17.84

£107.04

£97.26

£115.96

£10.07

£115.96

£97.26

£14.40
£62.10

£586.80

£10.80

£33.75
£1,381.10
£14.85
£284.40
£35.10
£307.80

£86.40
£128.70

£20.70

£592.00 £402.30
£11.70

£27.00

£100.80

£72.00
£462.15

Civic Allowance Travel Expenses Subsistance Grand Total

£6,543.96
£10,076.08
£422.93
£4,128.41
£4,066.31
£4,598.01
£11,344.99
£456.80
£419.33
£1,188.22
£500.62
£20,656.61
£4,612.86
£11,058.60
£4,101.41
£985.61
£1,198.29
£7,545.70
£6,292.84
£6,727.02
£4,087.01
£456.80
£4,066.31
£10,685.00
£7,094.93
£10,698.90
£4,093.31
£5,791.36
£408.53
£398.46
£790.26
£16,139.78
£665.39
£4,755.23
£398.46



Basic Allowance

Arrears

Care & Other Allowances

32690
33879
25037
33705
34572
34573
32491
33248
32492
34574
33267
34582
30828
32688
34575
34576
34586
33249
30830
33566
32990
34577
33567
34578
32010
24036
22825
31301
32036
34579
33880
33881
33882
34580
21129

GILES DEREK CLLR

GILES SANDRA CLLRM
GRAY JONATHAN CLLR
GREENALL STEPHEN CLLR
GRICE MICHAEL CLLR
GULSON KEVIN CLLR
HARRISON ROGER CLLR
HAYWARD TERENCE CLLR
HOWE ROBIN CLLR
HUMPHREY MICHAEL CLLR
HYLAND JOHN CLLR
JOHNSON NIK CLLR
JORDAN PATRICIA CLLRMS
KADEWERE PATRICK CLLR
KEANE DAVID CLLR
MASLEN COLIN CLLR
MASSON HAMISH CLLR
MATHEWS RITA CLLRM
MCGUIRE LAWRENCE CLLR
MEAD DAVID CLLR

MORRIS JOHN CLLR

NEISH JONATHAN CLLR
PALMER JOHN CLLR
PRENTICE KEITH CLLR
REEVE PETER CLLR
REYNOLDS DEBORAH CLLRM
SANDERSON THOMAS CLLR
SHELLENS MICHAEL CLLR
SHRAPNEL PATRICIA CLLRM
SMITH SALLY CLLRM
SWAIN LAURENCE CLLR
TAVENER JILL CLLRM
TAYLOR SIMONE CLLRM
TERRY DOUGLAS CLLR
TUPLIN RICHARD CLLR

£4,345.44
£4,345.44
£4,345.44
£398.46
£3,958.37
£3,958.37
£398.46
£398.46
£398.46
£3,958.37

£3,958.37
£4,345.44
£4,345.44
£3,958.37
£3,958.37
£3,958.37

£398.46
£3,958.37
£4,345.44
£4,345.44
£3,958.37
£4,345.44
£3,958.37

£398.46

£398.46
£4,345.44

£398.46
£3,958.37
£3,958.37

£398.46
£4,345.44

£398.46
£3,958.37
£4,345.44

Special Responsibility Allowance

£8,394.00
£266.93

£531.70

£531.70

£531.70

£350.00
£531.70

£261.46
£2,383.03
£325.45
£90.01
£2,057.09
£7,332.64
£2,103.84
£58.34

£3,399.09

£58.34
£1,021.24

£620.04

£10.68
£10.68
£10.68

£10.68
£10.68

£10.68

£10.68
£10.68
£10.68
£44.55
£10.68
£10.68

£10.68
£10.68
£10.68
-£23.23
£10.68
-£23.23

-£103.72

£10.68
£10.68

£1.32

£10.68
£10.68

£205.16
£205.16
£107.04

£97.26
£97.26
£10.07
£10.07
£10.07
£97.26
£10.07
£97.26
£98.12

£97.26
£97.26
£97.26
£10.07
£97.26
£8.92
£115.96
£97.26
£107.04
£97.26

£10.07

£97.26

£97.26

£8.92

£97.26
£115.96

Civic Allowance Travel Expenses Subsistance Grand Total

£86.40
£21.60

£416.70

£31.55
£2,285.77

£90.00

£352.35
£1,037.40
£197.55

£110.70

£188.10

£4,647.68
£4,582.88
£12,857.16
£665.39
£4,066.31
£5,014.71
£408.53
£440.08
£2,694.30
£4,598.01
£10.07
£4,598.01
£4,454.24
£4,356.12
£4,450.18
£4,598.01
£4,066.31
£759.99
£6,449.34
£4,690.49
£4,562.09
£6,441.84
£12,833.20
£6,333.79
£456.80
£408.53
£7,751.51
£398.46
£4,066.31
£4,066.31
£456.80
£5,376.92
£398.46
£4,066.31
£5,280.22



Basic Allowance

Care & Other Allowances

Civic Allowance Travel Expenses

Subsistance Grand Total

32217
33883
33569
34583
33884
34581
30489
33570

TYSOE DARREN CLLR £4,345.44
UNDERWOOD DAVID REV £4,345.44
WAINWRIGHT KARL CLLR £398.46
WAKEFORD SAMUEL CLLR £3,958.37
WATT DESMOND CLLR £398.46
WELLS DAVID CLLR £3,958.37
WEST RICHARD CLLR £4,345.44
WHITE JIM CLLR £4,345.44

Totals £225,860.56

Special Responsibility Allowance  Arrears
£8,011.56 £10.68
£10.68

£10.68
£10.68
£4,383.00 £10.68
£1,702.16 £10.68

£119,095.91 £367.39

£115.96
£98.12

£97.26

£97.26

£107.04

£4,754.72

£4,531.00

£5,123.00

£8,860.97

£12,483.64
£4,454.24
£398.46
£4,066.31
£398.46
£4,066.31
£13,270.12
£6,165.32

£0.00 £364,062.55
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