Emp No	Name	Basic Allowance	Special Responsibility Allowance	Arrears	Care & Other Allowances	Civic Allowance	Travel Expenses	Subsistance Grand Total
25030	ABLEWHITE JASON CLLR	£4,345.44	£2,217.40	-£18.88				£6,543.96
33565	ALBAN TIMOTHY CLLR	£4,345.44	£5,604.00	£10.68	£115.96			£10,076.08
30488	BAKER KEITH CLLR	£398.46			£10.07		£14.40	£422.93
34561	BANKS BARRY CLLR	£3,958.37		£10.68	£97.26		£62.10	£4,128.41
34562	BELLAMY RICHARD CLLR	£3,958.37		£10.68	£97.26			£4,066.31
34563	BESLEY LEWIS CLLR	£3,958.37	£531.70	£10.68	£97.26			£4,598.01
34564	BEUTTELL MARGARET CLLRM	£3,958.37	£6,691.88	£10.68	£97.26		£586.80	£11,344.99
34216	BOBER CHARLES CLLR	£398.46	£58.34					£456.80
24490	BODDINGTON BARBARA CLLR	£398.46			£10.07		£10.80	£419.33
33571	BROWN DARYL CLLR	£398.46	£789.76					£1,188.22
25032	BUCKNELL PETER CLLR	£398.46	£58.34		£10.07		£33.75	£500.62
32488	BULL GRAHAM CLLR	£4,345.44	£14,839.15	£90.92			£1,381.10	£20,656.61
34565	BURTON SHAUN CLLR	£3,958.37	£531.70	£10.68	£97.26		£14.85	£4,612.86
23639	BUTLER ERIC CLLR	£4,345.44	£6,311.04	£10.68	£107.04		£284.40	£11,058.60
34566	BYWATER SIMON CLLR	£3,958.37		£10.68	£97.26		£35.10	£4,101.41
32728	CARTER ROBIN CLLR	£398.46	£269.28		£10.07		£307.80	£985.61
32215	CAWLEY STEPHEN CLLR	£398.46	£789.76		£10.07			£1,198.29
32216	CHAPMAN BARRY CLLR	£4,345.44	£3,088.23	-£90.33	£115.96		£86.40	£7,545.70
34567	CLARKE JEFFREY CLLR	£3,958.37	£2,127.39	-£18.88	£97.26		£128.70	£6,292.84
33246	CONBOY SARAH CLLRM	£4,345.44	£2,254.94	£10.68	£115.96			£6,727.02
34568	COOPER-MARSH JUSTIN CLLR	£3,958.37		£10.68	£97.26		£20.70	£4,087.01
33876	CORLEY JAMES CLLR	£398.46	£58.34					£456.80
34569	CORNEY STEPHEN CLLR	£3,958.37		£10.68	£97.26			£4,066.31
25034	CRISWELL STEPHEN CLLR	£4,345.44	£6,311.04	£10.68	£17.84			£10,685.00
20013	DAVIES JOHN CLLR	£4,345.44	£1,744.51	£10.68		£592.00	£402.30	£7,094.93
24491	DEW DOUGLAS CLLR	£4,345.44	£6,224.04	£10.68	£107.04		£11.70	£10,698.90
34570	DIAZ ANITA CLLRM	£3,958.37		£10.68	£97.26		£27.00	£4,093.31
33250	DICKINSON ANGELA CLLRMS	£4,345.44	£1,218.48	£10.68	£115.96		£100.80	£5,791.36
33877	DONALDSON ALISON CLLRM	£398.46			£10.07			£408.53
32706	DUFFY LISA CLLRM	£398.46						£398.46
33245	FRANCIS MICHAEL CLLR	£398.46	£319.80				£72.00	£790.26
32689	FULLER RYAN CLLR	£4,345.44	£11,146.56	£69.67	£115.96		£462.15	£16,139.78
33361	GARDENER IAN CLLR	£398.46	£266.93					£665.39
34571	GASKIN PHILIP CLLR	£3,958.37	£698.28	£1.32	£97.26			£4,755.23
33572	GEORGE LEEDO CLLR	£398.46						£398.46

Emp No	Name	Basic Allowance	Special Responsibility Allowance	Arrears	Care & Other Allowances	Civic Allowance	Travel Expenses	Subsistance Grand Total
32690	GILES DEREK CLLR	£4,345.44		£10.68	£205.16		£86.40	£4,647.68
33879	GILES SANDRA CLLRM	£4,345.44		£10.68	£205.16		£21.60	£4,582.88
25037	GRAY JONATHAN CLLR	£4,345.44	£8,394.00	£10.68	£107.04			£12,857.16
33705	GREENALL STEPHEN CLLR	£398.46	£266.93					£665.39
34572	GRICE MICHAEL CLLR	£3,958.37		£10.68	£97.26			£4,066.31
34573	GULSON KEVIN CLLR	£3,958.37	£531.70	£10.68	£97.26		£416.70	£5,014.71
32491	HARRISON ROGER CLLR	£398.46			£10.07			£408.53
33248	HAYWARD TERENCE CLLR	£398.46			£10.07		£31.55	£440.08
32492	HOWE ROBIN CLLR	£398.46			£10.07		£2,285.77	£2,694.30
34574	HUMPHREY MICHAEL CLLR	£3,958.37	£531.70	£10.68	£97.26			£4,598.01
33267	HYLAND JOHN CLLR				£10.07			£10.07
34582	JOHNSON NIK CLLR	£3,958.37	£531.70	£10.68	£97.26			£4,598.01
30828	JORDAN PATRICIA CLLRMS	£4,345.44		£10.68	£98.12			£4,454.24
32688	KADEWERE PATRICK CLLR	£4,345.44		£10.68				£4,356.12
34575	KEANE DAVID CLLR	£3,958.37	£350.00	£44.55	£97.26			£4,450.18
34576	MASLEN COLIN CLLR	£3,958.37	£531.70	£10.68	£97.26			£4,598.01
34586	MASSON HAMISH CLLR	£3,958.37		£10.68	£97.26			£4,066.31
33249	MATHEWS RITA CLLRM	£398.46	£261.46		£10.07		£90.00	£759.99
30830	MCGUIRE LAWRENCE CLLR	£3,958.37	£2,383.03	£10.68	£97.26			£6,449.34
33566	MEAD DAVID CLLR	£4,345.44	£325.45	£10.68	£8.92			£4,690.49
32990	MORRIS JOHN CLLR	£4,345.44	£90.01	£10.68	£115.96			£4,562.09
34577	NEISH JONATHAN CLLR	£3,958.37	£2,057.09	-£23.23	£97.26		£352.35	£6,441.84
33567	PALMER JOHN CLLR	£4,345.44	£7,332.64	£10.68	£107.04		£1,037.40	£12,833.20
34578	PRENTICE KEITH CLLR	£3,958.37	£2,103.84	-£23.23	£97.26		£197.55	£6,333.79
32010	REEVE PETER CLLR	£398.46	£58.34					£456.80
24036	REYNOLDS DEBORAH CLLRM	£398.46			£10.07			£408.53
22825	SANDERSON THOMAS CLLR	£4,345.44	£3,399.09	-£103.72			£110.70	£7,751.51
31301	SHELLENS MICHAEL CLLR	£398.46						£398.46
32036	SHRAPNEL PATRICIA CLLRM	£3,958.37		£10.68	£97.26			£4,066.31
34579	SMITH SALLY CLLRM	£3,958.37		£10.68	£97.26			£4,066.31
33880	SWAIN LAURENCE CLLR	£398.46	£58.34					£456.80
33881	TAVENER JILL CLLRM	£4,345.44	£1,021.24	£1.32	£8.92			£5,376.92
33882	TAYLOR SIMONE CLLRM	£398.46						£398.46
34580	TERRY DOUGLAS CLLR	£3,958.37		£10.68	£97.26			£4,066.31
21129	TUPLIN RICHARD CLLR	£4,345.44	£620.04	£10.68	£115.96		£188.10	£5,280.22

Emp No	Name	Basic Allowance	Special Responsibility Allowance	Arrears	Care & Other Allowances	Civic Allowance	Travel Expenses	Subsistance Grand	Total
32217	TYSOE DARREN CLLR	£4,345.44	£8,011.56	£10.68	£115.96			£12,4	183.64
33883	UNDERWOOD DAVID REV	£4,345.44		£10.68	£98.12			£4,4	154.24
33569	WAINWRIGHT KARL CLLR	£398.46						£3	398.46
34583	WAKEFORD SAMUEL CLLR	£3,958.37		£10.68	£97.26			£4,0	066.31
33884	WATT DESMOND CLLR	£398.46						£3	398.46
34581	WELLS DAVID CLLR	£3,958.37		£10.68	£97.26			£4,0	066.31
30489	WEST RICHARD CLLR	£4,345.44	£4,383.00	£10.68		£4,531.00		£13,2	270.12
33570	WHITE JIM CLLR	£4,345.44	£1,702.16	£10.68	£107.04			£6,1	165.32
	Totals	£225,860.56	£119,095.91	£367.39	£4,754.72	£5,123.00	£8,860.97	£0.00 £364,0	62.55